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Event 1  Women 60 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1   649 Bosiako, Juliet        Extreme Velo              7.56q  2 
  2   698 Roxborough, Shyvon     University of Gu          7.74q  1 
  3   701 Smith, Jenna           University of Gu          7.82q  3 
  4   683 Armstrong, Zaria       University of Gu          7.87q  5 
  5   702 Smith, Nicole          University of Gu          7.89q  4 
  6   659 Caruana, Isabella      Oakville Leg              7.93q  4 
  7   692 McHaina, Chisomo       University of Gu          7.96q  2 
  7   665 Williams, Jordanne     Speed City T              7.96q  5 
  9   687 Gray, Vanessa          University of Gu          7.98q  3 
 10   700 Sinnatamby, Tiana      University of Gu          8.07q  4 
 11   686 Dubois, Marissa        University of Gu          8.08q  2 
 12   693 Narusewicz, Maja       University of Gu          8.08q  1 
 13   724 Corallo, Michelle      University o              8.15q  4 
 14   661 McLean, Taja           Oakville Leg              8.16q  1 
 15   694 Nero, Emma             University of Gu          8.16q  3 
 16   745 Goodwin, Emily         York Lions                8.16q  4 
 17   742 Christie, Heneisha     York Lions                8.21   3 
 18   753 Witherspoon, Nicol     York Lions                8.24   2 
 19   804 Hazelton, Mikayla      York Region Runn          8.28   3 
 20   746 Hebert, Miranda        York Lions                8.34   5 
 21   786 Smith, Tonia-Lee       York Redshirts            8.42   2 
 22   812 Lee, Jennifer          York U Tfc                8.44   1 
 23   646 Black, Korina          Etobicoke TR              8.44   1 
 24   640 Caesar, Latasha        Durham Gazelles           8.55   5 
 25   604 Binotto, Monica        Brock University          8.57   5 
 26   785 Omere, Ireneh          York Redshirts            8.58   5 
 26   806 Ng, Vivian             York Region Runn          8.58   2 
 28   813 Suen, Bethany          York U Tfc                8.63   4 
 29   782 Eleuteri, Madelein     York Redshirts            8.63   3 
 30   611 Logan, Allison         Brock University          8.69   4 
 31   606 Delmundo, Rysa         Brock University          8.70   3 
 32   805 Khounborinh, Victo     York Region Runn          8.72   5 
 33   612 McLean, Olivia         Brock University          8.77   2 
 34   780 Eastmond, Madelein     York Redshirts            8.81   1 
 35   652 Adebajo, Tobi          Flying Angel              8.89   1 
 36   651 Adebajo, Titomi        Flying Angel              8.90   4 

Event 1  Women 60 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   649 Bosiako, Juliet        Extreme Velo              7.58   1 
  2   698 Roxborough, Shyvon     University of Gu          7.70   1 
  3   701 Smith, Jenna           University of Gu          7.76   1 
  4   687 Gray, Vanessa          University of Gu          7.82   1 
  5   683 Armstrong, Zaria       University of Gu          7.83   1 
  6   665 Williams, Jordanne     Speed City T              7.91   1 
  7   692 McHaina, Chisomo       University of Gu          7.96   1 
  8   659 Caruana, Isabella      Oakville Leg              7.99   1 
  9   661 McLean, Taja           Oakville Leg              8.20   2 
 10   724 Corallo, Michelle      University o              8.20   2 
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 11   694 Nero, Emma             University of Gu          8.25   2 

Event 2  Men 60 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1   650 Kowalchuk, Karson      Extreme Velo              6.91q  7 
  2   710 Creelman, Matt         University of Gu          6.97q  7 
  3   729 Lau, Alexander         University o              7.01q  4 
  4   707 Benjamin, Kristian     University of Gu          7.02q  4 
  5   767 Grant, Demari          York Lions                7.04q  5 
  6   719 Shirk, Brandon         University of Gu          7.04q  4 
  7   714 Kelly, Jayden          University of Gu          7.05q  3 
  8   720 Sinden, Kyle           University of Gu          7.07q  2 
  9   712 Egert, Nathan          University of Gu          7.08q  5 
 10   764 Djan, Dereck           York Lions                7.10q  1 
 11   759 Bass, Zeon             York Lions                7.10q  7 
 12   681 Griffiths, Jovan       Unattached Ontario        7.11q  1 
 13   718 Richards, Jason        University of Gu          7.12q  2 
 13   716 Marchese, Austin       University of Gu          7.12q  6 
 15   775 Pichelli, Alec         York Lions                7.16q  1 
 16   761 Charles, Quinn         York Lions                7.21q  6 
 17   663 Aroyinde, Ibrahim      Oakville Leg              7.22   1 
 18   779 Siakalenge, Mukonk     York Lions                7.23   6 
 19   728 Kwan, Anthony          University o              7.24   6 
 20   756 Agada, Emeka           York Lions                7.25   4 
 21   618 Bonsu, Kwaku           Brock University          7.26   2 
 22   621 Gadsby, Ben            Brock University          7.28   3 
 23   672 Byrnes, Myron          Unattached                7.28   6 
 24   727 Bernard, Sheldon       University o              7.32   1 
 25   731 Sutton, Charles        University o              7.34   5 
 26   793 Chainoda, Puwayi       York Redshirts            7.38   7 
 27   792 Calderon, Jhonatha     York Redshirts            7.40   4 
 28   794 Denton, Talon          York Redshirts            7.46   2 
 29   643 Warburton, Christo     Durham Gazelles           7.49   2 
 30   776 Pidlubny, Jalen        York Lions                7.50   2 
 31   773 Mills, Nicholas        York Lions                7.51   3 
 32   678 Protulipac, Owen       Unattached                7.51   5 
 33   799 Quartey-Nadube, Ob     York Redshirts            7.53   5 
 34   765 Douglas Jr., Kingb     York Lions                7.54   6 
 35   624 Lee, Hok               Brock University          7.57   7 
 36   768 Hutchinson, Mark       York Lions                7.57   2 
 37   641 Anderson, Earl         Durham Gazelles           7.58   7 
 38   819 Wilks, Newton          York U Tfc                7.62   2 
 39   797 Olutola, Yerokun       York Redshirts            7.64   6 
 40   658 Hui, John              Guelph Track              7.66   3 
 41   655 Alexander, Tyler       Flying Angel              7.77   4 
 42   796 Lindo, Jason           York Redshirts            7.86   1 
 43   800 Rahming, Gabriel       York Redshirts            7.87   5 
 44   656 Matthews, Debroy       Flying Angel              7.93   3 
 45   600 Hergott, Lex           Aboriginal S              7.94   7 
 46   802 Vargas, David          York Redshirts            7.94   3 
 47   789 Bernard, Jarell        York Redshirts            8.00   5 
 48   633 Velez-Hurtado, Dav     Brock University          8.07   5 
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 49   627 Odoom, John            Brock University          8.12   1 
 50   817 Pasquini, Nicholas     York U Tfc                8.24   1 
 51   673 Dechellis, Marco       Unattached                8.93   4 
 52   675 Ekere, David           Unattached                9.16   3 

Event 2  Men 60 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   650 Kowalchuk, Karson      Extreme Velo              6.89   1 
  2   710 Creelman, Matt         University of Gu          6.94   1 
  3   714 Kelly, Jayden          University of Gu          6.97   1 
  4   729 Lau, Alexander         University o              6.99   1 
  5   718 Richards, Jason        University of Gu          7.01   2 
  6   707 Benjamin, Kristian     University of Gu          7.01   1 
  7   767 Grant, Demari          York Lions                7.05   1 
  8   719 Shirk, Brandon         University of Gu          7.07   1 
  9   720 Sinden, Kyle           University of Gu          7.11   1 
 10   764 Djan, Dereck           York Lions                7.13   2 
 11   716 Marchese, Austin       University of Gu          7.13   2 
 12   759 Bass, Zeon             York Lions                7.14   2 
 13   775 Pichelli, Alec         York Lions                7.16   2 
 14   681 Griffiths, Jovan       Unattached Ontario        7.16   2 
 15   761 Charles, Quinn         York Lions                7.23   2 

Event 3  Women 300 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1   749 Ihunaegbo, Christy     York Lions               39.68   9 
  2   701 Smith, Jenna           University of Gu         40.11   9 
  3   685 D'Agnolo, Lauren       University of Gu         40.78   7 
  4   702 Smith, Nicole          University of Gu         41.33   9 
  5   700 Sinnatamby, Tiana      University of Gu         41.47   8 
  6   688 Hamilton, Tessa        University of Gu         41.53   9 
  7   698 Roxborough, Shyvon     University of Gu         41.64   7 
  8   669 Byfield, Miriam        Unattached               41.98   8 
  9   703 Spear, Chloe           University of Gu         42.43   8 
 10   753 Witherspoon, Nicol     York Lions               42.57   6 
 11   690 Hitchings, Hailey      University of Gu         42.62   8 
 12   742 Christie, Heneisha     York Lions               42.81   6 
 13   746 Hebert, Miranda        York Lions               43.38   6 
 14   786 Smith, Tonia-Lee       York Redshirts           44.22   5 
 15   750 Isaac, Stella          York Lions               44.45   6 
 16   662 Williams, Adrianna     Oakville Leg             44.72   1 
 17   783 Green, Anna-Kay        York Redshirts           45.35   5 
 18   784 Kelly, Meaghan         York Redshirts           45.43   5 
 19   785 Omere, Ireneh          York Redshirts           45.52   5 
 20   660 McGee, Ellen           Oakville Leg             45.53   1 
 21   782 Eleuteri, Madelein     York Redshirts           46.13   4 
 22   813 Suen, Bethany          York U Tfc               46.61   4 
 23   604 Binotto, Monica        Brock University         46.74   3 
 24   645 Barnett, Caitlyn       Etobicoke TR             46.87   2 
 25   606 Delmundo, Rysa         Brock University         46.91   3 
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 26   614 Point, Alyssa          Brock University         47.46   4 
 27   647 Rosato, Erika          Etobicoke TR             48.00   4 
 28   602 Augustus, Brooke       Brock University         48.00   3 
 29   615 Point, Michaela        Brock University         48.77   2 
 30   740 Basile, Maria          York Lions               49.64   1 
 31   697 Robinson, Leah         University of Gu         51.74   2 
 32   601 Alderton, Emma         Brock University         51.98   2 

Event 4  Men 300 Meter Run Senior 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1   719 Shirk, Brandon         University of Gu         35.09  11 
  2   721 Thompson, Graeme       University of Gu         35.66  11 
  3   712 Egert, Nathan          University of Gu         35.83  10 
  4   729 Lau, Alexander         University o             35.89   9 
  5   711 Edward, Davis          University of Gu         36.02  11 
  6   642 Russell, William       Durham Gazelles          36.06  10 
  7   707 Benjamin, Kristian     University of Gu         36.15  11 
  8   775 Pichelli, Alec         York Lions               36.38   9 
  9   731 Sutton, Charles        University o             36.47  10 
 10   776 Pidlubny, Jalen        York Lions               36.79  10 
 11   621 Gadsby, Ben            Brock University         37.05   7 
 12   727 Bernard, Sheldon       University o             37.14   9 
 13   762 Ching, Joshua          York Lions               37.15   8 
 14   644 Zang, Danni            Durham Gazelles          37.27   9 
 15   768 Hutchinson, Mark       York Lions               37.44   8 
 16   765 Douglas Jr., Kingb     York Lions               37.88   8 
 17   681 Griffiths, Jovan       Unattached Ontario       38.05   2 
 18   800 Rahming, Gabriel       York Redshirts           38.65   5 
 19   678 Protulipac, Owen       Unattached               38.80   1 
 20   802 Vargas, David          York Redshirts           38.86   6 
 21   792 Calderon, Jhonatha     York Redshirts           38.97   4 
 22   787 Alkema, Sidney         York Redshirts           39.04   7 
 23   617 Bisnauth, Paul         Brock University         39.07   5 
 24   758 Baig, Soman            York Lions               39.11   6 
 25   772 Martin, Brock          York Lions               39.30   7 
 26   794 Denton, Talon          York Redshirts           39.34   4 
 27   799 Quartey-Nadube, Ob     York Redshirts           39.46   4 
 28   798 Parchment, Duan        York Redshirts           39.77   7 
 29   793 Chainoda, Puwayi       York Redshirts           39.99   5 
 30   616 Beuttenmiller, Ben     Brock University         40.32   5 
 31   796 Lindo, Jason           York Redshirts           40.46   4 
 32   655 Alexander, Tyler       Flying Angel             40.54   1 
 33   619 Corkery, Jonathan      Brock University         41.28   6 
 34   789 Bernard, Jarell        York Redshirts           41.67   3 
 35   668 Farr, Kevin            U Windsor At             41.68   3 
 36   648 Blackwell, Andrew      Etobicoke TR             41.99   3 
 37   817 Pasquini, Nicholas     York U Tfc               42.78   2 
 38   674 Dechellis, Matthew     Unattached               44.91   2 
 39   673 Dechellis, Marco       Unattached               49.49   2 
 --   795 Giunta, Dimitry        York Redshirts             DNF   8 
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================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   609 Hlacar, Virginia       Brock University       1:47.27 
  2   602 Augustus, Brooke       Brock University       1:48.93 
  3   614 Point, Alyssa          Brock University       1:52.27 
  4   615 Point, Michaela        Brock University       1:54.73 
  5   647 Rosato, Erika          Etobicoke TR           1:56.38 

Event 6  Men 600 Meter Run Senior 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1   757 Ali, Abdiaziz          York Lions             1:25.22   3 
  2   766 Fouzie, Matt           York Lions             1:25.93   3 
  3   771 LaFrance, Colton       York Lions             1:25.95   3 
  4   762 Ching, Joshua          York Lions             1:26.06   3 
  5   798 Parchment, Duan        York Redshirts         1:27.76   2 
  6   772 Martin, Brock          York Lions             1:28.04   3 
  7   631 Singh, Shane           Brock University       1:29.90   2 
  8   622 Gagnon, Ryan           Brock University       1:30.13   2 
  9   616 Beuttenmiller, Ben     Brock University       1:30.79   2 
 10   636 Kavisinghe, Akila      Chingacousy SS         1:32.26   2 
 11   617 Bisnauth, Paul         Brock University       1:33.62   1 
 12   648 Blackwell, Andrew      Etobicoke TR           1:37.09   1 
 13   619 Corkery, Jonathan      Brock University       1:41.87   1 
 14   637 Mehmi, Jodhbir         Chingacousy SS         1:45.65   1 

Event 8  Men 1000 Meter Run Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   822 Binns, Remy            Unattached             2:35.30 
  2   757 Ali, Abdiaziz          York Lions             2:37.37 
  3   766 Fouzie, Matt           York Lions             2:39.87 
  4   623 Gallagher, Branden     Brock University       2:47.78 
  5   682 Wang, Liyang           Unattached Ontario     2:49.75 

Event 9  Women 1500 Meter Run Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   754 Yogarajah, Vaishna     York Lions             5:11.10 
  2   748 Hroncok, Amanda        York Lions             5:38.22 
  3   744 Fusca, Brittania       York Lions             5:41.28 
  4   740 Basile, Maria          York Lions             5:44.43 
  5   752 Turner, Shae           York Lions             5:55.97 

Event 10  Men 1500 Meter Run Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   630 Salazer-Reid, Luca     Brock University       4:27.94 
  2   629 Patel, Akshar          Brock University       4:38.96 
  3   634 Dhanota, Manavdeep     Chingacousy SS         4:49.26 
  4   638 Sandhu, Jagtar         Chingacousy SS         4:54.63 
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  5   635 Humble, Liam           Chingacousy SS         4:58.17 

Event 12  Men 3000 Meter Run Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   778 Sharma, Suraj          York Lions             8:49.82 
  2   770 Issa, Muad             York Lions             9:11.08 
  3   760 Belan, Brandon         York Lions             9:16.29 
  4   667 Wahl, Matthew          Toronto Olym           9:41.24 
  5   682 Wang, Liyang           Unattached Ontario     9:41.27 

Event 13  Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Youth 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims 
================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1   811 Gurley, Rasheeda       York U Tfc               10.08q 

Event 17  Women 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840m Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims 
================================================================ 
  1   689 Hammond, Sarah         University of Gu          8.62q 
  2   690 Hitchings, Hailey      University of Gu          8.75q 
  3   694 Nero, Emma             University of Gu          9.09q 
  4   684 Bowerman, Emily        University of Gu          9.35q 
  5   724 Corallo, Michelle      University o              9.76q 
  6   820 Hastie, Emma           Unattached                9.91q 
  7   611 Logan, Allison         Brock University         10.04q 
  8   601 Alderton, Emma         Brock University         10.23q 

Event 17  Women 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840m Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1   689 Hammond, Sarah         University of Gu          8.48 
  2   690 Hitchings, Hailey      University of Gu          8.49 
  3   694 Nero, Emma             University of Gu          9.53 
  4   601 Alderton, Emma         Brock University          9.96 
  5   611 Logan, Allison         Brock University         10.47 
  6   820 Hastie, Emma           Unattached               10.48 
 --   724 Corallo, Michelle      University o                FS 
 --   684 Bowerman, Emily        University of Gu           DNF 

Event 18  Men 60 Meter Hurdles 1.067m Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims 
================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1   709 Cheung, Jackson        University of Gu          8.30q 
  2   728 Kwan, Anthony          University o              8.40q 
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================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1   709 Cheung, Jackson        University of Gu          8.39 
  2   728 Kwan, Anthony          University o              8.45 

Event 19  Women High Jump Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   691 Marton, Gabby          University of Gu         1.65m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXO  XXX 
  2   725 Lesurf, Jennifer       University o             1.60m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX 
  3   605 Brooks, Emily          Brock University         1.55m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
        P    O    O    O  XXO  XXX 
  4   696 Peters, Jade           University of Gu        J1.55m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
        P    P    P   XO  XXO  XXX 
  5   646 Black, Korina          Etobicoke TR             1.50m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
        P    O    O  XXO  XXX 
  6   653 Akinduro, Busola       Flying Angel             1.45m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 
       XO   XO   XO  XXX 
  7   811 Gurley, Rasheeda       York U Tfc               1.40m 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 
        O    O  XXX 
 --   785 Omere, Ireneh          York Redshirts              NH 
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 
        P    P    P  XXX 

Event 20  Men High Jump Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   708 Cate, Sean             University of Gu         2.10m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 
        P    P    P    P    P    P   XO    O   XO    O    O  XXO 
  2   680 Bramble, Zimbert       Unattached Ontario       2.05m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 
        P    P    P    P    P    P    P    O    O    O    O  XXX 
  3   737 Tesfu, Nathan          University Toron         1.95m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 
        P    O    P    P    P    P    O    O    O  XXX 
  4   732 Yue, Jonathon          University o             1.90m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 
        P    P    P    P    P    P   XO    O  XXX 
  5   706 Archer, Justice        University of Gu        J1.90m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 
        P    P    P    P    P    O   XO   XO  XXX 
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  6   677 Pfefferkorn, Matt      Unattached              J1.90m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 
        P    P    P    P    P    P  XXO   XO  XXX 
  7   809 Kim, Justin            York Region Runn         1.85m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
        P    P    P    P   XO   XO  XXO  XXX 
  8   818 Patriache, Mitchel     York U Tfc               1.80m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
        P    O    O    O    O    O  XXX 
  8   735 Elson, James           University Toron         1.80m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
        P    P    P    P    P    O  XXX 
 10   736 Hiemstra, Quinn        University Toron        J1.80m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
        P    P    P    P    P  XXO  XXX 
 11   618 Bonsu, Kwaku           Brock University        J1.80m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 
        P    P    O   XO    O  XXO 
 12   625 Macdon, Ismael         Brock University        J1.80m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
        P    P    P   XO   XO  XXO  XXX 
 13   628 Pass, Jude             Brock University         1.70m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 
        O    O    O    O  XXX 
 14   807 Folkes, Shawn          York Region Runn         1.60m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 
        O    O  XXX 
 14   788 Barclay, Matthew       York Redshirts           1.60m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 
        O    O  XXX 
 16   808 Gallant, Jordan        York Region Runn        J1.60m 
     1.55 1.60 1.65 
       XO    O  XXX 

Event 21  Women Long Jump Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   705 Young, Erin            University of Gu         5.36m 
      5.36m  5.10m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  2   695 Oliver, Vanessa        University of Gu         5.33m 
      FOUL  5.07m  5.17m  4.90m  FOUL  5.33m 
  3   608 Hines, Lauren          Brock University         5.17m 
      FOUL  5.17m  FOUL  5.00m  5.04m  FOUL 
  4   693 Narusewicz, Maja       University of Gu         5.14m 
      5.04m  4.87m  5.08m  4.91m  5.11m  5.14m 
  5   743 Francis, Bailey        York Lions               5.06m 
      FOUL  4.97m  4.88m  FOUL  FOUL  5.06m 
  6   684 Bowerman, Emily        University of Gu         5.03m 
      4.87m  5.03m  4.83m  4.89m  4.76m  4.94m 
  7   686 Dubois, Marissa        University of Gu         4.92m 
      4.92m  FOUL  4.79m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  8   811 Gurley, Rasheeda       York U Tfc               4.87m 
      4.62m  4.61m  4.85m  FOUL  FOUL  4.87m 
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  9   607 Edmiston, Jaime        Brock University         4.71m 
      4.30m  4.63m  4.71m 
 10   696 Peters, Jade           University of Gu         4.67m 
      FOUL  4.67m  FOUL 
 11   780 Eastmond, Madelein     York Redshirts           4.48m 
      FOUL  4.48m  FOUL 
 12   734 Terebiznik, Lucian     University Toron         4.42m 
      4.42m  FOUL  4.42m 
 13   806 Ng, Vivian             York Region Runn         4.05m 
      4.05m  3.73m  4.04m 

Event 22  Men Long Jump Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   672 Byrnes, Myron          Unattached               6.94m 
      6.63m  6.62m  6.69m  FOUL  FOUL  6.94m 
  2   779 Siakalenge, Mukonk     York Lions               6.33m 
      FOUL  FOUL  6.03m  6.23m  6.33m  6.29m 
  3   706 Archer, Justice        University of Gu         6.25m 
      FOUL  5.99m  6.09m  FOUL  6.25m  FOUL 
  4   618 Bonsu, Kwaku           Brock University         6.08m 
      6.08m  6.00m  5.86m  6.01m  FOUL  6.07m 
  5   774 Mitra, Ryan            York Lions               6.07m 
      FOUL  FOUL  5.90m  5.55m  6.07m  5.74m 
  6   628 Pass, Jude             Brock University         5.79m 
      5.78m  5.79m  5.76m  FOUL  5.65m  5.79m 
  7   738 Van Reet, Jake         University Toron         5.71m 
      5.39m  5.71m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  5.33m 
  8   600 Hergott, Lex           Aboriginal S             5.45m 
      5.13m  5.11m  5.45m  5.03m  FOUL  FOUL 
  9   801 Singh, Karanjeet       York Redshirts          J5.45m 
      4.14m  5.45m  5.02m 
 10   773 Mills, Nicholas        York Lions               5.40m 
      5.31m  5.40m  FOUL 
 11   654 Akinduro, Femi         Flying Angel             5.32m 
      5.29m  5.32m  4.75m 
 12   794 Denton, Talon          York Redshirts           4.93m 
      4.93m  PASS  PASS 
 13   803 Vijayakumar, Ragha     York Redshirts           4.62m 
      4.40m  4.62m  4.33m 

Event 23  Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   741 Brooks, Kaitlin        York Lions              12.67m 
      12.67m  12.02m  12.45m  11.56m  11.49m  12.03m 
  2   781 Ediagbonya, Britta     York Redshirts          10.60m 
      9.89m  10.51m  FOUL  10.60m  9.89m  9.89m 
  3   613 Omoruyi, Precious      Brock University         8.58m 
      6.90m  8.58m  7.71m  8.12m  7.84m  7.76m 
  4   603 Bent, Michalla         Brock University         7.84m 
      7.17m  7.84m  7.07m  7.65m  6.67m  7.41m 
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....Event 23  Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior 
  5   639 Bowers, Jenn           Durham Gazelles          7.39m 
      7.10m  7.07m  7.37m  7.39m  6.59m  7.21m 

Event 24  Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   777 Raspanti, Jonathan     York Lions              11.52m 
      FOUL  10.74m  11.52m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  2   632 Soccio-Marandola,      Brock University        11.15m 
      FOUL  11.15m  10.81m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  3   626 Nardangeli, Nolan      Brock University        10.26m 
      10.07m  FOUL  9.02m  10.26m  9.87m  FOUL 

Event 25  Women Pole Vault Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   666 Fiedler, Erika         Speed River Tfc          3.65m 
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 
        P    P    P    P    P    P    P    O  XXX 
  2   688 Hamilton, Tessa        University of Gu         3.35m 
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX 
  2   733 Petolesco, Katy        University O             3.35m 
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.35 3.50 
        P    P    P    P   XO  XXX 
  4   751 Ritchie, Caroline      York Lions               2.90m 
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 
        P   XO    O  XXX 
 --   699 Simoes, Alyce          University of Gu            NH 
     2.60 2.75 2.90 
        P    P  XXX 

Event 26  Men Pole Vault Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   763 Clare, Jason           York Lions               4.40m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 
        O   XO  XXX 
  1   755 Adams, Sam             York Lions               4.40m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 
        P    O  XXX 
  1   717 Pitfield, Graham       University of Gu         4.40m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 
        O   XO  XXX 
  1   722 Weigl, Thomas          University of Gu         4.40m 
     4.20 4.40 4.55 
        P   XO  XXX 
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Event 27  Women Weight Throw 20lbs Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   810 Badley-Castello, J     York U Tfc              16.89m 
      15.84m  15.79m  16.63m  FOUL  16.38m  16.89m 
  2   670 Mustapha, Raba         Unattached              12.22m 
      10.73m  10.74m  11.73m  12.22m  FOUL  FOUL 

Event 28  Men Weight Throw 35lbs Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   777 Raspanti, Jonathan     York Lions              13.16m 
      12.73m  12.87m  FOUL  FOUL  13.16m  FOUL 


